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World Cup Suwon 2010
(KOR Suwon, 3-4 Dec 2010) -48 kg
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CHUNG, Jung-Yeon

KUSUMAWARDANI SUSANTI, Terry

MO, Qinqin

KOR

INA

CHN

BOGDANOVA, Liudmila

KIM, Mi-Ri

MUNKHBAT, Urantsetseg

DEVI, Khumujam Tombi

RUS

KOR

MGL

IND

KONDRATEVA, Nataliya

DEWINDA ARIANI, Trisna

BLANCO, Oiana

LEE, Sun-Ah

RUS

INA

ESP

KOR

BOGDAN, Carmen

KRAUS, Kay

BALJINNYAM, Bat-Erdene

SHIN, Seung-Min

ROU

GER

MGL

KOR

CHUNG, Jung-Yeon

MO, Qinqin

BOGDANOVA, Liudmila

MUNKHBAT, Urantsetseg

KONDRATEVA, Nataliya

BLANCO, Oiana

BOGDAN, Carmen

SHIN, Seung-Min

000  / 100  [5:00]

100  / 000  [5:00]

100  / 000  [5:00]

100  / 000  [5:00]

100  / 000  [5:00]

001  / 000  [5:00]

000  / 100  [5:00]

CHUNG, Jung-Yeon

MUNKHBAT, Urantsetseg

BLANCO, Oiana

SHIN, Seung-Min

010  / 000  [5:00]

000  / 001  [5:00]

000  / 010  [5:00]

000  / 001  [5:00]

MUNKHBAT, Urantsetseg

SHIN, Seung-Min

000  / 100  [5:00]

000  / 100  [5:00]

MUNKHBAT, Urantsetseg
100  / 000  [0::0]

MO, Qinqin

BOGDANOVA, Liudmila

KONDRATEVA, Nataliya

BOGDAN, Carmen

CHN

RUS

RUS

ROU

MO, Qinqin
100  / 000  [5:00]

BLANCO, Oiana ESP

KONDRATEVA, Nataliya
010  / 000  [5:00]

CHUNG, Jung-Yeon KOR

MO, Qinqin

CHUNG, Jung-Yeon

001 s1 / 000 s1 [0::0]

1.
2.

3.
3.

5.
5.

7.
7.

MUNKHBAT, Urantsetseg
SHIN, Seung-Min

MO, Qinqin
CHUNG, Jung-Yeon

BLANCO, Oiana
KONDRATEVA, Nataliya

BOGDANOVA, Liudmila
BOGDAN, Carmen

MGL
KOR

CHN
KOR

ESP
RUS

RUS
ROU
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World Cup Suwon 2010
(KOR Suwon, 3-4 Dec 2010) -52 kg
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KUZYUTINA, Natalia

BAATARSAIKHAN, Solongo

HASHIMOTO, Yuki

SEO, Ha-Na

RUS

MGL

JPN

KOR

CHYTRA, Lucie

PRAPTI VIRGYNIA, Ni Putu

CATUNA, Andreea Florina

LEE, Eun-Hyae

CZE

INA

ROU

KOR

GOMEZ, Laura

CHOI, Yu-Jin

THOUDAM, Kalpana Devi

CHUNG, Wing Yan

ESP

KOR

IND

HKG

KIM, Kyung Ok

SINITSYNA, Natalia

COX, Sophie

HOLTZINGER, Laura

KOR

RUS

GBR

FRA

BAATARSAIKHAN, Solongo

HASHIMOTO, Yuki

CHYTRA, Lucie

LEE, Eun-Hyae

GOMEZ, Laura

THOUDAM, Kalpana Devi

SINITSYNA, Natalia

COX, Sophie

000  / 001  [0::0]

100  / 000  [0::0]

000 s4 / 100  [0::0]

001  / 000  [0::0]

101  / 000  [3:23]

000  / 100  [2:37]

HASHIMOTO, Yuki

LEE, Eun-Hyae

GOMEZ, Laura

COX, Sophie

000 s1 / 101  [0::8]

000 s2 / 001  [2:10]

011  / 000 s3 [0::0]

010 s1 / 100  [1:48]

HASHIMOTO, Yuki

GOMEZ, Laura

100  / 000  [0::0]

002  / 001  [0::0]

HASHIMOTO, Yuki
100  / 000  [0::0]

BAATARSAIKHAN, Solongo

CHYTRA, Lucie

THOUDAM, Kalpana Devi

SINITSYNA, Natalia

MGL

CZE

IND

RUS

BAATARSAIKHAN, Solongo
001  / 000 s2 [0::0]

COX, Sophie GBR

THOUDAM, Kalpana Devi
110  / 000  [3::5]

LEE, Eun-Hyae KOR

BAATARSAIKHAN, Solongo

LEE, Eun-Hyae

001 s1 / 000 s1 [0::0]

000 s1 / 100  [0::0]

1.
2.

3.
3.

5.
5.

7.
7.

HASHIMOTO, Yuki
GOMEZ, Laura

BAATARSAIKHAN, Solongo
LEE, Eun-Hyae

COX, Sophie
THOUDAM, Kalpana Devi

CHYTRA, Lucie
SINITSYNA, Natalia

JPN
ESP

MGL
KOR

GBR
IND

CZE
RUS
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World Cup Suwon 2010
(KOR Suwon, 3-4 Dec 2010) -57 kg

20 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

RIBOUT, Morgane

PALMER, Anna

FRA

USA

HOWELL, Gemma

SUNG, Ji-Eun
ALTANKHUYAG, Sarangua

GBR

KOR
MGL

TUMEN OD, Battugs

KWAK, Kit Fong

MGL

HKG

CHITU, Andreea Stefania

PARK, Hyo-Ju
ISHIKAWA, Megumi

ROU

KOR
JPN

CAPRIORIU, Corina Oana
CHANU, Angom Anita

RECEVEAUX, Helene

ROU
IND

FRA

ZHU, Guirong

KANG, In-Hyae

CHN

KOR

KIM, Jan-Di

BENARROCHE, Lola

KOR

FRA

MELNIKOVA, Ekaterina
ANNY PANDINI, Ni Kadek

DORJSUREN, Sumiya

RUS
INA

MGL

RIBOUT, Morgane

PALMER, Anna

HOWELL, Gemma

SUNG, Ji-Eun

TUMEN OD, Battugs

KWAK, Kit Fong

CHITU, Andreea Stefania

ISHIKAWA, Megumi

CAPRIORIU, Corina Oana

RECEVEAUX, Helene

ZHU, Guirong

KANG, In-Hyae

KIM, Jan-Di

BENARROCHE, Lola

MELNIKOVA, Ekaterina

DORJSUREN, Sumiya

100  / 000  [0::0]

000  / 100  [2:28]

100  / 000  [4:21]

020  / 000  [3:24]

RIBOUT, Morgane

HOWELL, Gemma

TUMEN OD, Battugs

CHITU, Andreea Stefania

CAPRIORIU, Corina Oana

ZHU, Guirong

KIM, Jan-Di

DORJSUREN, Sumiya

100  / 000  [3:23]

001  / 000  [0::0]

110  / 000  [3:55]

010 s2 / 002 s1 [0::0]

011 s1 / 000  [0::0]

021  / 000  [1:34]

012  / 002 s3 [0::0]

000  / 100  [4:13]

HOWELL, Gemma

TUMEN OD, Battugs

CAPRIORIU, Corina Oana

KIM, Jan-Di

000  / 100  [2:57]

010 s1 / 002  [0::0]

110 s1 / 000 s1 [0:26]

001 s1 / 000 s1 [1:30]

HOWELL, Gemma

CAPRIORIU, Corina Oana

001 s1 / 000 s2 [0::0]

100  / 000  [4:24]

CAPRIORIU, Corina Oana
001 s1 / 010 s1 [0::0]

RIBOUT, Morgane

CHITU, Andreea Stefania

ZHU, Guirong

DORJSUREN, Sumiya

FRA

ROU

CHN

MGL

CHITU, Andreea Stefania

KIM, Jan-Di

DORJSUREN, Sumiya

TUMEN OD, Battugs

001  / 100  [4::1]

001  / 100  [0:38]

KIM, Jan-Di

DORJSUREN, Sumiya

001 s1 / 003 s1 [0::0]

001 s1 / 000 s2 [0::0]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

CAPRIORIU, Corina Oana

HOWELL, Gemma

KIM, Jan-Di

DORJSUREN, Sumiya

CHITU, Andreea Stefania

TUMEN OD, Battugs

RIBOUT, Morgane

ZHU, Guirong

ROU

GBR

KOR

MGL

ROU

MGL

FRA

CHN
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World Cup Suwon 2010
(KOR Suwon, 3-4 Dec 2010) -63 kg

17 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

KONG, Ja-Young

ANISH

KOR

INA

SELENGE, Enkhzaya
AKIYAMA, Leilani

CHAUDHRY, Garima

MGL
USA

IND

LABAZINA, Marta

CHOI, Hee-Jung

RUS

KOR

XU, Lili

PINOT, Margaux

CHN

FRA

KOVAL, Vera

KIM, Seul-Ki

RUS

KOR

PITMAN, Faith

TASHIRO, Miku

GBR

JPN

KOENIG, Kylie

MUNGUNSHAGAI, Nyamjargal

AUS

MGL

JOUNG, Da-Woon

KOMLOSIOVA, Ivana

KOR

SVK

KONG, Ja-Young

ANISH

AKIYAMA, Leilani

CHAUDHRY, Garima

LABAZINA, Marta

CHOI, Hee-Jung

XU, Lili

PINOT, Margaux

KOVAL, Vera

KIM, Seul-Ki

PITMAN, Faith

TASHIRO, Miku

KOENIG, Kylie

MUNGUNSHAGAI, Nyamjargal

JOUNG, Da-Woon

KOMLOSIOVA, Ivana

000  / 100  [0::0]

KONG, Ja-Young

AKIYAMA, Leilani

LABAZINA, Marta

XU, Lili

KOVAL, Vera

TASHIRO, Miku

MUNGUNSHAGAI, Nyamjargal

JOUNG, Da-Woon

100  / 000  [5:00]

110  / 000  [4:33]

100  / 000  [4:22]

001  / 000 s2 [0::0]

110 s2 / 002  [0:29]

000 s2 / 102  [0:30]

000  / 001 s1 [0::0]

001 s1 / 000 s2 [0::0]

KONG, Ja-Young

XU, Lili

TASHIRO, Miku

JOUNG, Da-Woon

002  / 000  [0::0]

000  / 100  [3:54]

001 sH / 100  [4:40]

001 s3 / 010 s1 [2:10]

XU, Lili

JOUNG, Da-Woon

000  / 101  [4:44]

XU, Lili
101 s2 / 001 s1 [0::0]

AKIYAMA, Leilani

LABAZINA, Marta

KOVAL, Vera

MUNGUNSHAGAI, Nyamjargal

USA

RUS

RUS

MGL

LABAZINA, Marta

TASHIRO, Miku

KOVAL, Vera

KONG, Ja-Young

000  / 020  [2:50]

020  / 000  [2::9]

TASHIRO, Miku

KOVAL, Vera

000  / 111  [0::0]

100  / 000  [0::0]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

XU, Lili

JOUNG, Da-Woon

TASHIRO, Miku

KOVAL, Vera

LABAZINA, Marta

KONG, Ja-Young

AKIYAMA, Leilani

MUNGUNSHAGAI, Nyamjargal

CHN

KOR

JPN

RUS

RUS

KOR

USA

MGL
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World Cup Suwon 2010
(KOR Suwon, 3-4 Dec 2010) -70 kg
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HWANG, Ye-Sul

PERROT, Lucie

SETIAWATI, Indah

KOR

FRA

INA

UENO, Tomoe

LEE, Na-Ra

GIBBONS, Gemma

JPN

KOR

GBR

ZUPANCIC, Kelita

WANG, Qianchu

CHANG, Jung-Mun

CAN

CHN

KOR

CONWAY, Sally

PERROTTE, Lucile

CHOI, Mi-Young

SORDIYA, Irina

GBR

FRA

KOR

RUS

HWANG, Ye-Sul

SETIAWATI, Indah

UENO, Tomoe

GIBBONS, Gemma

ZUPANCIC, Kelita

CHANG, Jung-Mun

PERROTTE, Lucile

CHOI, Mi-Young

101  / 000  [3:54]

100  / 000  [4:25]

100  / 000 s1 [0:25]

000 s2 / 001 s1 [0::0]

100  / 000 s4 [0:31]

HWANG, Ye-Sul

UENO, Tomoe

ZUPANCIC, Kelita

CHOI, Mi-Young

100  / 000  [4:22]

103  / 000 s1 [1:40]

100  / 000 s1 [3:18]

000  / 100  [3::4]

HWANG, Ye-Sul

ZUPANCIC, Kelita

000 s1 / 000 s1 [0::0]

010 s1 / 000  [0::0]

HWANG, Ye-Sul
010  / 000 s1 [0::0]

SETIAWATI, Indah

GIBBONS, Gemma

CHANG, Jung-Mun

PERROTTE, Lucile

INA

GBR

KOR

FRA

GIBBONS, Gemma
000  / 100  [3:40]

CHOI, Mi-Young KOR

CHANG, Jung-Mun
010 s1 / 002  [0::0]

UENO, Tomoe JPN

GIBBONS, Gemma

UENO, Tomoe

011 s1 / 000 s1 [0::0]

000 s1 / 101 s1 [0::0]

1.
2.

3.
3.

5.
5.

7.
7.

HWANG, Ye-Sul
ZUPANCIC, Kelita

GIBBONS, Gemma
UENO, Tomoe

CHOI, Mi-Young
CHANG, Jung-Mun

SETIAWATI, Indah
PERROTTE, Lucile

KOR
CAN

GBR
JPN

KOR
KOR

INA
FRA
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World Cup Suwon 2010
(KOR Suwon, 3-4 Dec 2010) -78 kg

12 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

JEONG, Gyeong Mi

YUDIYANTI, Desi

MALONGA, Madeleine

KOR

INA

FRA

MOSKALYUK, Vera

PARK, Jong-Won

MENTOUOPOU, Geraldine

RUS

KOR

FRA

OKAMURA, Tomomi

MKHITARYAN, Flora

CHO, Hyun-Ju

JPN

RUS

KOR

LOUETTE, Lucie

JUNG, Da-Woon

IRMA SAFITRI, Vika

FRA

KOR

INA

JEONG, Gyeong Mi

MALONGA, Madeleine

PARK, Jong-Won

MENTOUOPOU, Geraldine

OKAMURA, Tomomi

CHO, Hyun-Ju

LOUETTE, Lucie

JUNG, Da-Woon

000 s1 / 020  [3:11]

000  / 100 s1 [0:45]

012  / 000 s1 [0::0]

JEONG, Gyeong Mi

MENTOUOPOU, Geraldine

OKAMURA, Tomomi

LOUETTE, Lucie

002 s2 / 001 s1 [0::0]

000  / 001  [0::0]

001 s1 / 000  [0::0]

JEONG, Gyeong Mi

OKAMURA, Tomomi

001  / 000 s2 [0::0]

001  / 000  [0::0]

JEONG, Gyeong Mi
001  / 000 s2 [0::0]

MALONGA, Madeleine

PARK, Jong-Won

CHO, Hyun-Ju

JUNG, Da-Woon

FRA

KOR

KOR

KOR

MALONGA, Madeleine
021  / 001  [2:22]

LOUETTE, Lucie FRA

JUNG, Da-Woon

MENTOUOPOU, Geraldine FRA

LOUETTE, Lucie

JUNG, Da-Woon

000  / 100  [0::0]

100 s1 / 010  [0::0]

1.
2.

3.
3.

5.
5.

7.
7.

JEONG, Gyeong Mi
OKAMURA, Tomomi

LOUETTE, Lucie
JUNG, Da-Woon

MALONGA, Madeleine
MENTOUOPOU, Geraldine

PARK, Jong-Won
CHO, Hyun-Ju

KOR
JPN

FRA
KOR

FRA
FRA

KOR
KOR
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World Cup Suwon 2010
(KOR Suwon, 3-4 Dec 2010) +78 kg
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KIM, Na Young

YU, Song

KOR

CHN

ADLINGTON, Sarah

BELOUSOVA, Polina

KIM, Eun-Kyung

GBR

RUS

KOR

SHEPHERD, Janelle

KIM, Ji-Youn

AUS

KOR

LEE, Jung-Eun

YAMABE, Kanae

MONDIERE, Anne Sophie

KOR

JPN

FRA

KIM, Na Young

YU, Song

ADLINGTON, Sarah

KIM, Eun-Kyung

SHEPHERD, Janelle

KIM, Ji-Youn

LEE, Jung-Eun

YAMABE, Kanae

101  / 000  [3:40]

001 s1 / 000 s1 [0::0]

YU, Song

ADLINGTON, Sarah

KIM, Ji-Youn

YAMABE, Kanae

000  / 110  [3:50]

101 s1 / 000  [3:52]

000  / 100  [2:23]

YU, Song

YAMABE, Kanae

001  / 000  [0::0]

000  / 001 s1 [0::0]

YU, Song
020 s2 / 001 s3 [0::0]

KIM, Na Young

KIM, Eun-Kyung

SHEPHERD, Janelle

LEE, Jung-Eun

KOR

KOR

AUS

KOR

KIM, Eun-Kyung
000  / 100  [4:50]

KIM, Ji-Youn KOR

SHEPHERD, Janelle
100  / 000  [0::0]

ADLINGTON, Sarah GBR

KIM, Ji-Youn

ADLINGTON, Sarah

000 s1 / 000 s1 [0::0]

000  / 021  [0::0]

1.
2.

3.
3.

5.
5.

7.
7.

YU, Song
YAMABE, Kanae

KIM, Ji-Youn
ADLINGTON, Sarah

KIM, Eun-Kyung
SHEPHERD, Janelle

KIM, Na Young
LEE, Jung-Eun

CHN
JPN

KOR
GBR

KOR
AUS

KOR
KOR


